PREPARED 11/01/06, 14:00:00 INSPECTICN TICKET PAGE 28

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 11/02/06
ADDRESS . : 15 GLOUCESTER CT SUBDIV: YORKSHIRE PLANTATION

CONTRACTCR : REGENCY HOMES PHONE : (91C) 424-0455

OWNER . . : REGENCY HOMES #159 PHONE : (910) 424-0455

PARCEL . . : 09-9564- - -0101- -64-

APPL NUMBER: 06-50015477 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : YORKSHIRE PLANTATION PH4 #1569
HWY 27 TUREN LEFT ON 24 TURN RIGHT ON
CAMERON TURN RIGHT ON YORKSHIRE LOT ON
CORNER OF GLOUCESTER
T/3: 08/01/2006 10:30 AM JDAVIS ----

STRUCTURE: (000 000 54X44 3BR

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD SUB: SMITH LONNIE
SUB: MIKE'S HEATING AND ATR
SUB: CURTIS FAIRCLOTH PLUMBING (910)678-8059
SUB: TRI CITY TINSULATION
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTICN
TYP/8Q COMPLETED ~ RESULT RESULTE/COMMENTS
B101 01 11/02/06 ,%§7/(:> R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE  VRU #: 001302539
//,Z(; 4 s
----------------------- m——mmm == —————— COMMENTS AND NOTES --------=---- oo o oo mm oo mmm oo oo




PREPARED 12/01/06, 13:59:15 INSPECTICN TICKET PAGE 25

Harrett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 12/04/06
ADDRESS . 1% GLOUCESTER CT SUBDIV: YORKSHIRE PLANTATION

CONTRACTOR : REGENCY HOMES PHONE : (910} 424-0455

OWNER . . : RECENCY HOMES #159 PHONE : (910) 424-045%

PARCEL, . . : 09-9864- - -0101- -64-

APPL NUMBER: 06-50015477 CP NEW RESIDENTTAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : YORKSHIRE PLANTATION PH4 #159
HWY 27 TURN LEFT ON 24 TURN RIGHT ON
CAMERON TURN RIGHT CON YORKSHIRE LOT ON
CORNER OF GLOUCESTER
T/S: 08/01/2006 10:30 AM JDAVIS ----

STRUCTURE: 000 000 54X44 3BR

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD SUB: SMITH LONNIE
SUB: MIKE'S HEATING AND ATR
SUB: CURTIS FAIRCLOTH PLUMBING (910)678-8059
SUB: TRI CITY INSULATION

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTICN
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 11/02/08 F& R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001302539

11/02/06 AP
B103 01 12/04/70€ TI x{i) R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001316784



PREPARED 1
Harnett Co
ADDRESS
CONTRACTOR
OWNER .
PARCEL

ADPPL NUMEER:

2/15/06, 14:00:22 INSPECTION TICKET
unty INSPECTOR: IVR
15 GLOUCESTER CT
: REGENCY HOMES PHONE
: REGENCY HOMES #7159 PHONE
09-9564- - -0101- -64-

06-50015477 Cp NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

21
12/18/06

SUBDIV: YORKSHIRE PLANTATION

{910) 424-0455
{910} 424-0455

DIRECTIONS YORKSHIRE PLANTATION PH4 #158
HWY 27 TURN LEFT ON 24 TURN RIGHT ON
CAMERON TURN RTIGHT ON YORKSHIRE LOT CN
CORNER OF GLOUCESTER
T/3: 08/01/2006 10:30 2AM JDAVIS ----
STRUCTURE: 000 000 54X44 3BR
FLOOD ¥ZONE . . : FLOOD ZONE X
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD SUB: SMITH LONNIE
SUB: MIKE'S HEATING AND AIR
SUB: CURTIS FAIRCLOTH PLUMBING (910)678-8059
SUB: TRI CITY INSULATION
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYE/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
Bi01 01 11/02/06 R*BLDG FOQTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001302539
11/02/06
B103 01 12/04/06 R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001316784
12/04/06
2814 01 12/06/06 ADDRESS CONFIRMATICN  VRU #: 001316766
12/01/06 15 GLOUCESTER CT LOT 159
B105 01 12/18/06 R*OPEN FLOCR  VRU #: 001324873
2P =




PREPARED

1/08/07,

Harnett County

ADDRE

CONTRACTOR

OWNER
FARCE

APPL NUMEER:
DIRECTICONS

55

L

14:01:49 INSPECTION T

ICKET FAGE 15

INSPECTCR: TVR DATE 1/10/07

.t 15 GLOUCESTER CT

REGENCY HOMES

. : REGENCY HOMES #7159
09-8564- - -0101- -é64-

06-50015477 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
YDORKSHIRE PLANTATION PH4 #159

HWY 27 TURN LEFT ON 24 TURN RIGHT ON
CAMERON TURN RIGHT CON YORKSHIRE LOT ON
CORNER OF GLOUCESTER

T/%: 08/01/2006 10:30 AM JDAVIS ----

STRUCTURE: 000 000 54xX44 3BR

SUBDIV: YORKSHIRE PLANTATION
PHONE : (910) 424-04%55
FPHONE : (910) 424-0455

FLODD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD SUB: SMITH LONNIE
SUB: MIKE'S HEATING AND AIR
SUB: CURTIS FAIRCLOTH PLUMBING (910)678-8059
SUB: TRI CITY INSULATION
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYPR/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 11/702/06 F§ R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001302539
11/02/06 AP
B103 D1 12/04/06 FS R*BLDG FOUND & TEME SVC POLE VRU #: 0013216784
12/04/06 AP
A814 07 12/06/06 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001316766
12/01/06 AF 15 GLCUCESTER CT LOT 159
Bi05 07 12/18/08 FS R*QOPEN FLOCOR VEU #: 001324873
12/18/06 AP
AB14 02 12/21/06 TI ADDRESS CONFIEMATICHN VRU #: 001324891
1/04/707 CA
AB14 03 1/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFTRMATICN VRU #: 001332436
1/04/07 CA
R425 01 1/09/G7 TT FOUR TRADE RCUGH IN VRU #: 001332428
1/09/07 Ca
R427 01 1/10/07 »2500 VR #: 001334408

/rd-7

’;gf//if] FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN




17
1/12/07

{9101678-8058

PREPARED 1/11/07, 14:01:49 INSPECTION TICKET
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR
ADDRESS 15 GLOUCESTER CT SUEDIV: YORKSHIRE PLANTATION
CONTRACTOR : REGENCY HOMES PEONE : (910) 424-0455
OWNER : REGENCY HOMES #159 PHONE : (910) 424-0455
PARCEL : 09-9564- - -0101- -64-
APPL NUMBER: 06-50015477 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : YORKSHIRE PLANTATTION PH4 #159
HWY 27 TURN LEFT ON 24 TURN RIGHT ON
CAMERON TURN RIGHT ON YORKSHIRE LOT ON
CORNER OF GLOUCESTER
T/S: 08/01/2006 10:30 AM JDAVIS ----
STRUCTURE: 000 000 54X44 3BR
FLOOD ZONE FLOCD ZONE X
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD SUB: SMITE LONNIE
SUB: MIKE'S HEATING AND AIR
SUB: CURTIS FAIRCLOTH PLUMBING
SUB: TRI CITY INSULATION
REQUESTED  INSP DESCRIPTICN
TYP/SQ  COMPLETED  RESULT  RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01  11/02/06  FS R¥BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE  VRU #: 001302539
11/02/06 AP
B103 01  12/04/06  FS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE  VRU #: 001316784
12/04/06 AP
A814 01 12/06/06  TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION  VRU #: 001316766
12/01/06 AP 15 GLOUCESTER CT LOT 159
B105 01 12/18/06  FS R*OPEN FLOOR  VRU #: 001324873
12/18/06 AP
A814 02 12/21/06  TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION  VRU #: 001324897
1/04/07  CaA
A814 03 1/05/07  TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION  VRU #: 001332436
1/04/07  CA
R425 01 1/09/07  TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN  VRU #: 001332428
1/09/07  CA
R427 01 1/10/07  FS FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN »2500  VRU #: 001334408
1/10/07 AP
1129 01 11;5/537 T3 R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001334719
Yo/ /
-------------------- T o COMMENTS AND NOTES —-----------—c—-wommom-

7=



PREPARED

2/21/07,

Harnett County

SUBDIV: YCRKSHIRE PLANTATION

ADDRESS

CONTRACTOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

FLOOD ZONE

L

TYFP/5Q

VRU #: 001302539

B101

B103

A814

B105

A814

Ag814

R425

R&27

I129

H824

R431

G1

01

01

01

02

03

01

o

C1

01

01

15 GLOUCESTER CT

13:59:06

REGENCY HOMES

REGENCY HOMES #158

INSPECTICON TICKET
INSPECTOR: IVR

PHONE : (910)
PHONE : (910)

09-9564- - -0101- -64-

06-5C015477 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL {SFD)

YORKSHIRE PLANTATION PH4 #15%

HWY 27 TURN LEFT ON 24 TURN RIGHT ON
CAMERON TURN RIGHT ON YORKSHIRE LOT CN
CORNER OF GLOUCESTER

T/3: 08/01/2006
STRUCTURE: 000 000 54X44 3BR
FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * S5FD

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

11/02/06
11/02/06
12/04/06
12/04/06
12/06/06
12/01/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/21/06
1/04/07
1/05/07
1/04/07
1/09/07
1/09/07
1/10/07
1/10/07
1/12/07
1/12/07
2/12/07
2/12/07
2/22/07

-~

INSP
RESULT

10:30 aM  JDAVIS ----

SUE: SMITH LONNIE

424-0455
424-0455

SUB: MIKE'S HEATING AND AIR
SUB: CURTIS FAIRCLOTH PLUMBING
SUB: TRI CITY INSULATION

DESCRIPTION s
RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC PCLE VRU #:

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 00
15 GLOUCESTER CT LOT 15% ‘
R*OPEN FLOCR VRU #: 001324873
ADDRESS CONFIRMATICN VRU #: 00
ADDRESS CONFIRMATICON VRU #: 00
FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001
FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN >2500 VRU
R*INSULATICN INSPECTION VRU #:

/%NVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME:

FOUR TRADE FINAL >2500 VRU #:

1316766

1324891

1332436

332428

001316784

#: 001334408

00133471

17:00

001358961

)

VRU #:

PAGE 13
DATE 2/22/07

{910)€78-8059

001353820



PREPARED

2/23/07,

Harni-tt County
N

ADDRESS
CONTRACTCR

OWNER
PARCE

APPIL, NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

L

14:00:10

: 95 GLOUCESTER CT
REGENCY HCMES
REGENCY HOMES #159
06-9564- - -D101- -64-

INSPECTION TICKET
INSPECTOR: IVE

SUBD
PHCN
PHON

06-50015477 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

YORKSHIRE PLANTATICN PH4 #159

TURN RIGHT ON
CAMERON TURN RIGHT ON YORKSHIRE LOT ON
CORNER OF GLOUCESTER

HWY 27

T/8: 08/01/2006

STRUCTURE: 000 000

FLOCD ZONE

TURN LEFT ON 24

54X44 3BR

FLOOD ZONE X

10:30

AM  JDAVIS -——~

PAGE 12
DATE 2/26/07

IV: YORKSHIRE PLANTATION
E : (910) 424-0455
E : (910) 424-0455

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

TYP/S

B105

AB14

2814

R425

R427

1129

HB824

Q

01
01
02
03
01
01
01

01

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

11/02/086
11/02/06
12/04/06
12/04/086
12/06/06
12/01/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/21/06
1/04/07
1/05/07
1/04/07
1/08/07
1/09/07
1/10/07
1/10/07
1/12/07
1/12/07
2/12/07
2/12/07

EUB: SMITH LONNIE

SUB: MIKE'S HEATING AND AIR
SUB: CURTIS FAIRCLOTH PLUMBING (910)678-8059
SUB: TRI CITY INSULATION
INSP DESCRIPTION
RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
FS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE  VRU #: 001302539
AP
FS R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE  VRU #: 001316784
AP
TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION  VRU #: 001316766
AD A5 GLOUCESTER CT LOT 159
rg R*OPEN FLOOR  VRU #: 001324873
AP
TI ADDRESS CONFTRMATION  VRU #: 001324891
Ch
TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION  VRYU #: 001332436
CA
TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH TN  VRU #: 001332428
CA
FS FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN »2500 VRU #: 001334408
AP
FS R¥*INSULATION INSPECTION  VRU #: 001334719
AP
JW VENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT  TIME: 17:00  VRU #: 001353820
AP
TI FOUR TRADE FINAL >2500  VRU #: 001358961

R43

R431

01

02

2722707
2/22/07
2/26/07

CA

I

2

/2§;;% F NA;7>25OO
* "
7

COMMENTS AND NOTES

VRU #: 001360342
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IR
DO NOT REMOVE!
Harnett County Inspection Department
102 East Front Street - P.O. Box 65
Lillington, NC 27546
Phone: (910) 893-7527 - Fax: (910) 893-2793
Job Name: r4 PTITD Date: _ 7 -z 7
Address: 25 4/. L d/s’ rib P 4
Lot No.: L57"7 . PermitNo.. o - 5% - ~/<<r = =z
(Check Box for Violation)
. a =] 3 3 m, 0 )
Footing Foundation Bldg. Elec. Plumb. Mech., insul. Floor
Fram.,
) 0 O 0 ) -3 3
Floor MFG. Modular Damp/Water Structural Wall Other
Slab Home Proof. Sheath.
Violations Found:; M 2z {/é 5/,;,'/ sttt L /‘Z (~h .
/Z}_J Y LS g Tose |

%}f_[;{ ) /)g_"_'zc % ,‘;r,’///?,,z—[ rZJ(" r

Code Enforcement Off] al // Date. o~ - Z¢ - 7
Signature /_/,/‘./ i ///lﬁ -

It is unlawful for any sub contractor, ge ral contractor or owner to cover or cause to be covered any part of the work with flooring,
sheetrock, earth or other material until t the proper |n pector had ample time to approve the installation.

WHITE COPY - CONTRACTOR/OWNER - YELLOW COPY - INSPECTORS



R N

COUNTY OF HARNETT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
AND PLANNING/DEVELOPMENT

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 3070of the North Carolina Administratiorn
Code and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance certifies at the time of issuance this structure was in
compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Hamett regulating development and building

construction or use. For the following:
)

Use Classification: - Z Canditional Use Permit No..___ L I/{

Type of Construction: __: Building Permit No.:. _¢Z -~ /44 2 7
Owner of Building: Electrical Permit No.: 2 = &~ - # 5f£ 7 7

Building Address: Insulation Permit No.: 4 -8 AL ’:ﬁ‘ 7 7
Zoning District: ﬁ A XO Plumbing Permit No.: <5 - &~ /474 2 7

Zoning PermitNo.: & - &7 S5/ 7 T Mech. PermitNo.:__ o~ & S/ 7 7
¢ Dater? -2 77  EniCONo:__ & ST MK 77

Zoning Official



